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Central North Carolina Section American Chemical Society 

TRIAD CHEMICAL TIMES 

June Family Picnic 

Bur-Mil Park 

Friday, June 15, 2018   6:15-8:15 pm 

 

Aquatic Center Features: 

* certified lifeguards 

* zero entry (gradual slope) 

* interactive water features  

* splash pad 

* vortex 

* family changing area 

* tot slide 

* diving board 

* funbrella 

The Central NC section of the 

ACS will hold its annual Fami-

ly Picnic at Bur-Mil Park.  The 

local section will provide 

burgers and drinks.  You are 

welcome to bring a side dish.  

As in years past, the local sec-

tion will have a dessert con-

test with prizes for the top 

three entries. 

 

RSVP to: tjmayerjr@gmail.com 
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Bur-Mil Park 

5834 Bur-Mill Club Road 

Greensboro, NC 27410 

(336) 373-3800 
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CNC-ACS Committees 

 
 

Chair Gail Webster gwebster@guilford.edu 336-316-2486 

Chair Elect Margaret Kanipes mikanipe@ncat.edu  

Treasurer John Merle merlejo@wssu.edu 336-750-2237 

Councilor (’19) Robert Yokley  RYokley1@triad.rr.com 336-558-8212 

Alternate Councilor 
(’19) 

Ed Robinson Edwardrobin-
son.robinsoner@gmail.com 

336-337-3361 

    

Director (’20) Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

Director (’20) TJ Mayer tjmayer@carringers.com  336-708-0643  

Awards Robert Yokley RYokley1@triad.rr.com 336-558-8212 

Education Etta Gravely  gravely@ncat.edu  285-2231  

Chemistry Olympiad OPEN     

Science Center Advisor OPEN   

UNCG HS Lab Day Jerry Walsh jlwalsh@uncg.edu 336-334-5672 

Earth Day Bill Nell williamnell@bellsouth.net 764-9322 

Government Relations Ed Robinson Edwardrobin-
son.robinsoner@gmail.com 

337-3361 

Hospitality OPEN     

Long Range Planning OPEN     

National Chemistry Week Dennis Ergle dergleacs@yahoo.com 207-1536 

  Cynthia Willard cynthia.williard@ITGBrands.com 335-6729 

Newsletter Editor Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

Poster Vendor Night Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

  Sarah Sihvonen sksihvonen@gmail.com 336-632-2369 

  Mandy Stauffer amanda .stauffer@syngenta.com 336-632-6175 

Professional Relations Doug Tsao dtsao@maccordmason.com   

Public Relations/Publicity Doug Tsao dtsao@maccordmason.com   

Science Advisor – Mark 
Walker 

Dave MacInnes     

Science Advisor – Richard 
Burr 

Liliana Garcia llilianagarcia@live.com   

Student Members OPEN     

Senior Chemists Robert Yokley RYokley1@triad.rr.com 336-558-8212 

Web Page Beth Williard elizabeth.williard@syngenta.com  

Women Chemist Gail Webster gwebster@guilford.edu 336-316-2486 
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